4204 VELEIROS AVE, DEERFIELD BEACH, FL,
33064

Welcome to this meticulously maintained home in the gated
community of Veleiros at Crystal Lake. Blt in 2021, this elegant 2-
story home offers 3BR, 2.5BA, & a versatile flex room. The grand
entryway boasts a soaring double-height ceiling, while new tile
flooring enhances the 1st floor. Smart home features, impact
windows, & serene water views [...]

Basics

$729,900



Date added: Added 1 month ago
Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 3 beds

Half baths: 1 half bath

Lot size, sq ft: 4723 sq ft
ListOfficeName: Compass Florida, LLC.
View: Canal, Water

MLS ID: A11762748

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air
ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story
Building Name: CRYSTAL LAKE 1ST SEC

Roof: Concrete

Category: Single Family Residence
Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 2308 sq ft

SubdivisionName: CRYSTAL LAKE 1ST SEC
GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

Year built: 2021

NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central

Parking: Driveway, Guest, No Rv/Boats, Paver Block

Amenities & Features

Features: Cooking Island, Den/Library/Office,
First Floor Entry, Volume Ceilings, Walk-In
Closet(s)

CommunityFeatures: Gated, Clubhouse, Pool,

Exercise Room, Gated Community, Sidewalks
Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,

Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven,

Solar Hot Water, Wall Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact Glass,

Blinds, Drapes
GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No



